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1 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

1 18268 João Drumond Fernandes CDRB 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

1 19054 Francisco Caiado Daniel MVD 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

1 21076 Francisco Camarada Jones ESMA 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

5 21871 Rafael Magalhães Silva AABAC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

6 18405 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo CHEL 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 20802 Leo Silva Dionísio CSM 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

8 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro NGD 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 21138 Gonçalo Jardim Pereira CDRP 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 21077 Afonso Santo Sousa ESMA 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

11 21921 Demétrio Tura UMAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

12 19480 Vasco Carreiro Costa AABAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

13 22595 Tiago Rodrigues Dos Santos SCBL 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

14 22426 Alexandre Lima Araujo SCB 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

14 19962 Gabriel Silva Botelho NGD 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

14 21259 Vasco Faria Ribeiro CABRIL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

14 18417 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

14 22613 Fábio Quintans Carvalho ESMA 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

19 21971 Lucas Costa Cubbin CSMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 21894 Mateus Teixeira Gomes CSMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 20194 Filipe Custódio Barradas CHEL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 20148 Lourenço Nunes Pinto CHEL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 18665 Miguel Sousa Barroso AABAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

24 22947 Tomás Sousa Medeiros FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

25 21298 Luís Leite Gonçalves ADRF 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 22896 Tiago Varanda Antunes DCB 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 23030 Francisco Matos Lopes NSCPT 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 21395 João Mendes Loureiro CREA 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 21079 Afonso Raimundo Rodrigues ESMA 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 21368 Miguel Rodrigues Costa CDCE 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

33 22445 Pedro Aguiar De Araújo CFBG 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 23536 Xiang Jiawei IBC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 22597 Tomás Neves Teixeira FAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 19984 Miguel Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

37 21584 Pedro Correia De Oliveira CCRM 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23608 Juan Camero ADP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23149 Tiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 21579 Jaime Dias Gonçalves MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22155 Diogo Gonçalves Caxaria CBL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 21950 Gabriel Rosário Tomás MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 20684 Dinis Santos Parreira CABRIL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22880 Pedro Velosa Vieira CBL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23521 Martim Alves Rego ESMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23310 Diogo Lobato Rodrigues SIMPS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22985 Diogo Mestre Silva NSCPT 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23518 Miguel Ramos Vieira CDCE 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22940 Miguel Rodrigues Ferreira GDS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 21160 Shanyu Zeng CDCE 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23284 Dionisie Gaibu UMAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23289 Tanish Sahi UMAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22176 Afonso Silva Grade CHEL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23764 Paulo Furtado Viveiros AABAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

56 22911 Tomás Amorim Sabino FAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23194 David Barros Torre EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22447 Martim Cruz Silva CFBG 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23707 Antonio Lopes Sousa CDP 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23710 Diogo Lu Yang CDP 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23535 David Neves Ribeiro CFBG 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22349 Eduardo Oliveira Sá CCRM 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23008 Isaac Santos Gomes EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23253 Mauro Silva Teixeira EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22311 Ihor Aleksandrovskyi CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21335 Rodrigo Ascenso Carolino AECA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21562 Nuno Brito Dinis AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23702 João Fernandes Aleixo DCB 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21636 João Ferreira Lopes CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23021 Bernardo Lidington Simões AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22008 Vasco Mateus Jorge AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22837 Duarte Miguel Ferreira MVD 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23703 Miguel Ribeiro Silva DCB 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23585 Alexandre Sousa Inácio CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22795 Alexandre Tavares Parreira AECA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21951 Tiago Valentim Borges MVD 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23524 Sergio Afonso Esteves ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22924 Pedro Alexandre Martins SCBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21540 Ian Almeida Rodrigues GDS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22653 Gabriel Costa Afonso SIMPS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22820 Salvador Cruz Neto NSCPT 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21544 Diogo Fernandes Barbosa GDS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22343 Martim Godinho De Sousa GDS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 21613 Tiago Gomes Silva CAO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23550 Daniel Monteiro Fail ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23522 Alexandre Reis Silva ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22798 Diogo Tavares Sousa CDCE 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 23523 Filipe Teixeira Herculano ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

2 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

2 18267 Erica Marreiros Glória CSM 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

2 21291 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino EDFL 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

5 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

6 21075 Raquel Alves Coelho ESMA 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

7 21327 Beatriz Carvalheira Araújo FAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

7 18965 Maribel Correia Sousa CDRB 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

7 19380 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento MVD 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

10 23286 Carolina Cabrita Simões UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

11 22786 Marta Capela Sousa AAE 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

11 22817 Lara Paiva Ferreira CDRP 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

11 23314 Alicia Sousa Castanho ADP 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

11 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

11 21066 Margarida Nunes Barroca DCB 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

11 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

17 21063 Ana Rocha Pinto AAE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

17 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 21804 Anastasia Iurkova UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

20 22962 Ana Marques Ferreira FAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 23720 Luna Moreira Santos IBC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 23722 Eva Sá Silva FAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 21381 Maria Simões Morado FAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 23499 Francisca Alvarez Cerdas ADP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 23630 Diana Freitas Santos CSMA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 23500 Madalena Jardim Guerreiro ADP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 23013 Ana Rodrigues Gonçalves CSMA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 22047 Francisca Melo AECA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 22175 Joana Reino Capelo DCB 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 22066 Rita Santo Sousa ESMA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

31 22812 Inês Alves Monteiro CFBG 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23689 Matilde Correia Fernandes IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 22001 Joana Ramos Almeida CBOF 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23513 Ana Veiga Ribeiro ADRF 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23493 Joana Vieira Casanova EACO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23558 Luana Batista Traqueia CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23631 Maria Gomez Teixeira CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23688 Mariana Jardim Fernandes CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23615 Lara Nascimento Pereira CDRP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23150 Lídia Pinto Mendes CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23540 Francisca Rocha Silva CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23298 Maria Rodrigues Jimenez CDRP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 21995 Inês Ávila AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 22048 Ana Cerqueira Dias AECA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 22593 Carolina Luzio Coelho CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 22655 Francisca Marques Afonso CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 20627 Ana Migueis Garcia DCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 21997 Beatriz Morgado Pires AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 22901 Daniela Ladeira Gouveia ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 21052 Rafaela Moraes Da Silva CDCE 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 21073 Raquel Patrício Soares ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 23171 Margarida Santos Pereira ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 21541 Margarida Sena Fernandes GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Atletas que não poderão participar no shuttle time
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1 22911 Tomás Amorim Sabino FAC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 22597 Tomás Neves Teixeira FAC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 19984 Miguel Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 18417 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21079 Afonso Raimundo Rodrigues ESMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21077 Afonso Santo Sousa ESMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

7 18405 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo CHEL 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 20148 Lourenço Nunes Pinto CHEL 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 19480 Vasco Carreiro Costa AABAC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 21871 Rafael Magalhães Silva AABAC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

11 21298 Luís Leite Gonçalves ADRF 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 23517 José Silva Freitas ADRF 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 21335 Rodrigo Ascenso Carolino AECA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 20802 Leo Silva Dionísio CSM 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 21076 Francisco Camarada Jones ESMA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 21395 João Mendes Loureiro CREA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

17 20194 Filipe Custódio Barradas CHEL 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 22176 Afonso Silva Grade CHEL 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 18665 Miguel Sousa Barroso AABAC 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 22947 Tomás Sousa Medeiros FSC 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

21 22445 Pedro Aguiar De Araújo CFBG 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

21 22447 Martim Cruz Silva CFBG 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

21 23522 Alexandre Reis Silva ESMA 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

21 23523 Filipe Teixeira Herculano ESMA 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

25 21584 Pedro Correia De Oliveira CCRM 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 22349 Eduardo Oliveira Sá CCRM 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 22311 Ihor Aleksandrovskyi CBL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 21636 João Ferreira Lopes CBL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 21579 Jaime Dias Gonçalves MVD 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 21950 Gabriel Rosário Tomás MVD 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 23518 Miguel Ramos Vieira CDCE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 21160 Shanyu Zeng CDCE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

33 23008 Isaac Santos Gomes EACO 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 23253 Mauro Silva Teixeira EACO 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 22155 Diogo Gonçalves Caxaria CBL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 23585 Alexandre Sousa Inácio CBL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

37 23707 Antonio Lopes Sousa CDP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23710 Diogo Lu Yang CDP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

39 21562 Nuno Brito Dinis AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 23021 Bernardo Lidington Simões AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22008 Vasco Mateus Jorge AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 21259 Vasco Faria Ribeiro CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 20684 Dinis Santos Parreira CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22837 Duarte Miguel Ferreira MVD 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 21951 Tiago Valentim Borges MVD 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 23521 Martim Alves Rego ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 23550 Daniel Monteiro Fail ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22653 Gabriel Costa Afonso SIMPS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 23310 Diogo Lobato Rodrigues SIMPS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22343 Martim Godinho De Sousa GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22940 Miguel Rodrigues Ferreira GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 23030 Francisco Matos Lopes NSCPT 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22985 Diogo Mestre Silva NSCPT 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 21368 Miguel Rodrigues Costa CDCE 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 22798 Diogo Tavares Sousa CDCE 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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1 20627 Ana Migueis Garcia DCB 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21066 Margarida Nunes Barroca DCB 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21075 Raquel Alves Coelho ESMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21073 Raquel Patrício Soares ESMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

5 21327 Beatriz Carvalheira Araújo FAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

5 23722 Eva Sá Silva FAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 23499 Francisca Alvarez Cerdas ADP 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 23314 Alicia Sousa Castanho ADP 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

9 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

9 22655 Francisca Marques Afonso CBL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

9 21291 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino EDFL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

9 20736 Inês Nunes Nobre EDFL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

13 22786 Marta Capela Sousa AAE 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

13 23689 Matilde Correia Fernandes IBC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

15 23615 Lara Nascimento Pereira CDRP 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

15 22817 Lara Paiva Ferreira CDRP 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 22048 Ana Cerqueira Dias AECA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

17 22047 Francisca Melo AECA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

17 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

17 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 22962 Ana Marques Ferreira FAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

21 21381 Maria Simões Morado FAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

23 21995 Inês Ávila AAC 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

23 22800 Inês Santos Alves AAC 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

23 21052 Rafaela Moraes Da Silva CDCE 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

23 23171 Margarida Santos Pereira ESMA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
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1 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

1 18268 João Drumond Fernandes CDRB 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

3 19054 Francisco Caiado Daniel MVD 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 22613 Fábio Quintans Carvalho ESMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

5 21921 Demétrio Tura UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

6 23608 Juan Camero ADP 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

6 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro NGD 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

8 23524 Sergio Afonso Esteves ESMA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

10 23289 Tanish Sahi UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

11 23194 David Barros Torre EACO 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

12 23536 Xiang Jiawei IBC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 21971 Lucas Costa Cubbin CSMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 21894 Mateus Teixeira Gomes CSMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 22896 Tiago Varanda Antunes DCB 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 21540 Ian Almeida Rodrigues GDS 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

17 22880 Pedro Velosa Vieira CBL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

17 23284 Dionisie Gaibu UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

20 23535 David Neves Ribeiro CFBG 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 23517 José Silva Freitas ADRF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 21138 Gonçalo Jardim Pereira CDRP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 23149 Tiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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1 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

1 18965 Maribel Correia Sousa CDRB 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

3 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 19380 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento MVD 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

5 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

6 21997 Beatriz Morgado Pires AAC 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

6 23500 Madalena Jardim Guerreiro ADP 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 22066 Rita Santo Sousa ESMA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

8 21063 Ana Rocha Pinto AAE 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

10 21804 Anastasia Iurkova UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

11 23493 Joana Vieira Casanova EACO 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

12 21541 Margarida Sena Fernandes GDS 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 22175 Joana Reino Capelo DCB 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 23540 Francisca Rocha Silva CSMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 23630 Diana Freitas Santos CSMA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 23720 Luna Moreira Santos IBC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

17 23286 Carolina Cabrita Simões UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

17 22593 Carolina Luzio Coelho CBL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 22901 Daniela Ladeira Gouveia ESMA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

20 22800 Inês Santos Alves AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 23013 Ana Rodrigues Gonçalves CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 23298 Maria Rodrigues Jimenez CDRP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 23513 Ana Veiga Ribeiro ADRF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 22812 Inês Alves Monteiro CFBG 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20


